Pulsar Surge Suppression
       Pulsar Inc.  P.O. Box 799  Shalimar, FL  32579  (850) 609-1777 Fax (850) 651-4777  info@puslar-us.com
AC Power & dB Transducer Surge Protection
FEATURES
The Pulsar Surge Suppression Series was
specifically designed to protect our ultrasonic level
transmitters and dB transducers used in the Municipal
industry. It combines hybrid AC power protection

       Pulsar Inc.  P.O. Box 799  Shalimar, FL  32579  (850) 609-1777 Fax (850) 651-4777  info@puslar-us.com
AC Power & dB Transducer Surge Protection
ORDERING INFORMATION*
 SURGE – 1 2 3
1   =   0  No Enclosure
 1 Polycarbonate Case (Standard)
  2 Stainless Steel (Optional)
3 Fiberglass (Special)
2   =  0 Without PC642 Signal Protector
 2 With PC642
3   = 008 PC642 Voltage Clamp Selection
 015
 030
 036
 050
 060
*For Standard Unit order part # SURGE-12036
 Connect GND Terminal to Local
Ground
Pulsar dB Transducer
 L1 – Connect to Red
 L2 – Connect to White
 L3 – Connect to Black
 L4 – Connect to Shield (Green)
(If 2 Conductor/Shield is used,
Connect Black and Shield to L3)